Linear Motor Stages
02
Index
Innovation & Excellence
Introduction
Our Features
Applications
MLE Series iron core motor

Sections: 05 - 66x35 mm, 06 - 116x35 mm (R=100 mm)
Attention: The carriages of SINADRIVES linear motor stages are black, red design is only for the catalogue.
Order Code MLE
19
Accesories
MLU - XXXXXXX - XX - X - X - XX - XX - XXXXX - XX
X - XXXX - X
Size / Section
3 - 62 x 78 mm
Peak force aircooled, 1)
For Size 3
0100
0200
0300
0400
Connectors
4 - output with cables (300 mm) and flying connectors
5 - output with cables (300 mm)
Protection class
CH - stainless guides 3) and screws
Lubrication
00 - standard
50 - forced lubrification
Length
Reserved for special versions
Protection cover
0 - open version
1 - covered 2)
Type
MLU - Linear unit with ironless linear motor
Motor
N - standard motor
H - high speed motor
Carriage
S - standard carriage
R - reinforced carriage
Measuring System Output
0 - Incremental, 1 Vpp each 40 µm with reference marks
Measuring System Precision
0 - +/- 20 µm
1 - +/- 10 µm
2 - +/- 5 µm
3 - +/- 3 µm
Limit Switches
0 - without limit switches
1 - with mechanical limit switches
Brakes
0 - without brakes
1 - with brakes
(1) Depends on application and temperature
(2) Under request
(3) Guides, steel body of carriage and balls are made of stainless steel.
Power chain
0000 - without power chain
H02A - power chain horizontally mounted, 30x29 mm internal space
V02A - power chain vertically mounted, 30x29 mm internal space
All chains are mounted on A position. B and C positions are
available.